The information found on this page is derived from PAID data, which is a direct reflection of the coding done by each station. Adjustments and updates to this page will be conducted bi-annually.

	 
	 
	 
	AFGE
	 
	UAN-ANA
	 
	NFFE

	VISN 3
	STA#
	 
	C
	FWS
	NP
	P
	HYB
	38
	 
	P
	 
	P
	HYB
	38

	New York
	526
	Bronx
	31
	187
	548
	3
	86
	22
	 
	267
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	620
	Montrose
	6
	248
	309
	77
	48
	156
	 
	 
	 
	 
	4
	7

	Hudson Valley HCS
	620A
	Castle Point
	8
	36
	163
	7
	34
	8
	 
	 
	 
	29
	13
	73

	 
	306
	New York RO
	 
	 
	180
	10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	630
	New York
	24
	165
	543
	10
	43
	8
	 
	324
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	630E
	Brooklyn
	27
	138
	455
	7
	42
	17
	 
	260
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NY Harbor HCS
	630L
	St Albans
	5
	155
	144
	27
	45
	48
	 
	12
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	632
	Northport LI
	16
	201
	508
	137
	133
	141
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	282

	New Jersey
	309
	Newark RO
	 
	 
	100
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	New Jersey HCS
	561
	East Orange
	18
	197
	525
	9
	37
	4
	 
	 
	 
	106
	34
	418

	 
	561L
	Lyons
	6
	237
	431
	82
	40
	201
	 
	 
	 
	2
	 
	6


Legend: 
RO – Regional Office
C – Canteen
FWS - Federal Wage System
NP – Non-Professional

P – Professional

HYB- Hybrid
38 – Title 38

